
 
 
 

Health Center Co-Applicant Board 

Tentative 2021 Meeting Dates 

Day Date Time Location 

Friday January 15, 2021 

9:30 AM – 11:00 AM 

During the pandemic: 
Meetings will take place 

by Skype or other 
teleconferencing 

program.  
An invitation will be sent 
prior to the meeting to all 

CAB members.  The 
information will also be in 
the agenda posted to the 

webpage for public 
notification. 

 
After the pandemic, once 

approved by the 
Sacramento County 

Health Officer, meetings 
will be resumed at the 

Sacramento County Care 
Center 

4600 Broadway 
Suite 2020 

Sacramento, CA 95820 

Friday February 19, 2021 

Friday March 19, 2021 

Friday April 16, 2021 

Friday May 21, 2021 

Friday June 18, 2021 

Friday July 16, 2021 

Friday August 20, 2021 

Friday September 17, 2021 

Friday October 15, 2021 

Friday November 19, 2021 

Friday December 17, 2021 

 

Notes:  

 Meetings times will be extended by 30 minutes when needed to complete mandatory 
activities.  Board Members will receive advance notice when a meeting will be 
extended. 

 If a scheduled meeting is cancelled, it will be rescheduled as soon as possible to 
ensure compliance with HRSA requirements.  Board Members will be notified of the 
date, time and location of any rescheduled meeting. 

 Due to the pandemic, pre-notification requirements for phone attendance are 
suspended.  


